
School Community Council 

Horizon School 2021-2022 
 

Council Member Title Phone Email Term 

Hillary Clark Chair 801-592-3327 hillboo@yahoo.com Fall 2021- Fall 2023 

Shayleen Lunt Co-Chair 513-262-4831 shayleenlunt@gmail.com Fall 2020-Fall 2022 

Paea Olah Parent 801-472-4186 paeaolah@gmail.com Fall 2020-Fall 2022 

Elise Bean Parent 801-636-2062 elisebean@hotmail.com Fall 2020-Fall 2022 

Crishel Pennington Parent 208-250-0866 crishel.pennington@gmail.com Fall 2020-Fall 2022 

Sherry Williams Teacher 801-770-3209 sherrywilliams@alpinedistrict.org Fall 2021-Fall 2023 

Dan Heaps Principal 801-232-3122 dheaps@alpinedistrict.org Fall 2020-Fall 2022 
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